HYROX x VILLAGE

HYROX SPRINT I BRISTOL

Full Name (Or Doubles Name)

Individual Male
Individual Female
Female Duo
Mixed Duo
Female Duo
Individual Female
Individual Male
Female Duo
Mixed Duo
Individual Female
Female Duo
Individual Male
Individual Female
Individual Female
Male Duo
Individual Male
Individual Female
Female Duo
Individual Male
Female Duo
Individual Male
Individual Female
Individual Male
Individual Female
Individual Male
Individual Female
Individual Female
Individual Female
Individual Male
Individual Male

Category

Lee Clayton

Charlene Alker

Helen Corrie and Amy Corrie
Alex Griffiths and Charlene Alker
Tia and Emily

Katie Hibbert

andrew martin

Morgan Baber and Emily Wilson
Ben and Amber

Katy Mcintosh

Michelle Wells & Ellie Jacobs
Daniel Drake

Paradine Hammond

Simone

Kamil and Morgan

Lee Morris

Rebecca Jemmett

Gem and Lauren

Alex Griffiths

Elle and Keels

Tito Chinyama

Shona Watt

Eliott Colebrook

Charlotte beale

Awab Elsharaf

Hannah Oakes

Naomi Adams

Sian Barke

Dominic Lacey

Sam Richardson

Completion Time

16.07
17.02
18.26
18.32
18.51
20.13
20.16
20.17
20.26
20.41
21.14
21.29
22.36
24.16
2417
24.21
24.41
24.47
25.27
2541
26.11
26.59
27.06
27.49
28.11
29.06
30.19
31
DNF
DNF



