

HYROX X VILLAGE

HYROX SPRINT I BRISTOL

Full Name (Or Doubles Name)	Category	Completion Time
Individual Male	Lee Clayton	16.07
Individual Female	Charlene Alker	17.02
Female Duo	Helen Corrie and Amy Corrie	18.26
Mixed Duo	Alex Griffiths and Charlene Alker	18.32
Female Duo	Tia and Emily	18.51
Individual Female	Katie Hibbert	20.13
Individual Male	andrew martin	20.16
Female Duo	Morgan Baber and Emily Wilson	20.17
Mixed Duo	Ben and Amber	20.26
Individual Female	Katy McIntosh	20.41
Female Duo	Michelle Wells & Ellie Jacobs	21.14
Individual Male	Daniel Drake	21.29
Individual Female	Paradine Hammond	22.36
Individual Female	Simone	24.16
Male Duo	Kamil and Morgan	24.17
Individual Male	Lee Morris	24.21
Individual Female	Rebecca Jemmett	24.41
Female Duo	Gem and Lauren	24.47
Individual Male	Alex Griffiths	25.27
Female Duo	Elle and Keels	25.41
Individual Male	Tito Chinyama	26.11
Individual Female	Shona Watt	26.59
Individual Male	Elliott Colebrook	27.06
Individual Female	Charlotte beale	27.49
Individual Male	Awab Elsharaf	28.11
Individual Female	Hannah Oakes	29.06
Individual Female	Naomi Adams	30.19
Individual Female	Sian Barke	31
Individual Male	Dominic Lacey	DNF
Individual Male	Sam Richardson	DNF